SEWAGE PUMP
Quality, Reliability, Life
Ÿ Water temperature : up to 35°C
Ÿ PH : 6.5 to 8.5
3
Ÿ Density of liquid : 1.3g/cm
Ÿ Power : 0.75 to 7.5Kw
Ÿ Insulation Class: F
Ÿ Protection Class : IP 68
3
Ÿ Capacity : Up to 175 m  /h
Ÿ Head : Up to 43m
Ÿ Power Supply : single phase 220V
±10%,50 Hz ; three phase 380V±
10%,50Hz
Ÿ Maximum immersion depth : 10m
Ÿ Cable : Length  8mtr
Ÿ Municipal Project
Ÿ Industrial building
Ÿ Mining
Ÿ Civil engineering
Applications
Specifications
Sewage Pump
PSP15-15-1.5 1.5 2
PSP25-17-2.2 2.2 3
PSP40-9-2.2 2.2 3
PSP15-26-3 3 4
PSP25-22-3 3 4
PSP40-13-3 3 4
PSP40-18-4 4 5.5
PSP60-13-4 4 5.5
PSP15-40-5.5 5.5 7.5
PSP30-30-5.5 5.5 7.5
PSP45-22-7.5 7.5 10
PSP100-10-7.5 7.5 10
Model
Power
KW HP
Voltage

2.5 65-65 25 17 25 44
3 65-80 40 9 30 45
2 50-50 15 26 25 50
2.5 65-65 25 22 30 50
3 80-80 40 13 30 52
3 80-80 40 18 30 65
4 80-100 60 13 30 65
2 50-50 15 40 20 73
3 80-80 30 30 30 75
4 100-100A 45 22 30 123
6 150-150 100 10 40 123
PSP15-15-1.5 1.5 2 2.5
PSP25-17-2.2 2.2 3 2.5
PSP40-9-2.2 2.2 3 3
PSP15-26-3 3 4 2
PSP25-22-3 3 4 2.5
PSP40-13-3 3 4 3
PSP40-18-4 4 5.5 3.0
PSP60-13-4 4 5.5 4.0
PSP15-40-5.5 5.5 7.5 2.0